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‘Report . Report

Month Year Activity Type
2 2024 Fees
2 2024  Appointment
2 2024  Appointment
2 2024  Appointment
2 2024  Appointment

2

Judge
Damell , K

Damell , K

Say, S

Say, S

‘Say, S

2024 Appointment Say,S

Case Number
DCV-20854-

23

DCV-20878-

23

DCV-18865-

13

decv-18869-13 'LAMB COUNTY 16882090

'DCV-19406-

16

DCV-18865-

13

Appointee Appointee Appointee Appointee
Bar First Name Last Mame Position
24066252 Lindsey  Murray Attorney

Case Style

LL AND A
HARPER
IN THE JIM
INTEREST OF

‘TREVINO

CHILDSRENO

iLAMB COUNTY 16882090
APPRAISAL

DISTRICT ET

AL VS SAN

JUANITA

SALAZAR, ET

AL

SHAW Attomey

Anna Ricker Ad Litem

Anna Ricker Attorney ad

APPRAISAL litem
DISTRICT, ET

‘AL V8. LOPEZ,

JESSE M.

'INDIVIDUALLY

AND AS HEIR

‘OF MANUEL

:LOPEZ,

'DECEASED, ET

AL

'LAMB COUNTY 16882090 Anna
APPRAISAL
'DISTRICT, ET
AL VS.THE
UNKNOWN
{SHAREHOLDE
‘RS, OFFICERS,
‘AND/OR
DIRECTORS
OF CHICAGO
OIL COMPANY,
A DEFUNCT
CORPORATIO
N

Ricker Ad Litem

LAMB COUNTY 16882090 Anna
APPRAISAL

DISTRICT, ET

AL VS,

SALAZAR, SAN

JUANITA, ET

AL

Ricker Ad Litem
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Fee Amount
1,822.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Billed
Expenses
1,822.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



