Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Appointee Bar		Appointee Last Name		Fee Amount	Billed Expenses
154th District Court	2	2024	Fees	Damell , K	DCV-20854- 23	LL AND A HARPER	24066252	Lindsey	Murray	Attorney	1,822.50	1,822.50
154th District Court	2	2024	Appointment	Darnell , K	DCV-20878- 23	IN THE INTEREST OF TREVINO CHILD9RENO		JIM	SHAW	Attorney	0.00	0.00
154th District Court	2	2024	Appointment	Say, S	DCV-18865- 13	LAMB COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT ET AL VS SAN JUANITA SALAZAR, ET AL	16882090	Anna	Ricker	Ad Litem	0.00	0.00
154th District Court	2	2024	Appointment	Say, S		LAMB COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT, ET AL VS. LOPEZ, JESSE M. INDIVIDUALLY AND AS HEIR OF MANUEL LOPEZ, DECEASED, ET AL		Anna	Ricker	Attorney ad litem	0.00	0.00
154th District Court	2	2024	Appointment	Say, S	DCV-19406- 16	LAMB COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT, ET AL VS. THE UNKNOWN SHAREHOLDE -RS, OFFICERS, AND/OR DIRECTORS OF CHICAGO OIL COMPANY, A DEFUNCT CORPORATIO N		Anna	Ricker	Ad Litem	0.00	0.00
154th District Court	2	2024	Appointment	Say , S	DCV-18865- 13	LAMB COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT, ET AL VS. SALAZAR, SAN JUANITA, ET AL		Anna	Ricker	Ad Litem	0.00	0.00